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SOUTH VILLAGE – PLAN SOLUTION – TERRACE ON EASTSIDE – EXEMPEL 4 

Single bed 

Bedroom 

table 150 x 90 

10 

Washing 
machine 

shower 

toilet 

65 120 260 

water  
heater 

10 
10 279 

90 

90 

90 

280 

10 

250 

heatpump 

Sofa table 

Lamp 

540 
540 

Single bed 

80 

90 

Fu
se

bo
x 

fridge & 
freezer 

Stove & Oven 

dishwasher 

754 

60 

100 

Cleaning 
cabinet 

80 

Cornersofa 249 x 249 

TV 42” 

pouf pouf 

10 10 


